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Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Angled Adapter Plates, Cable Strain Relief Kits, & Unparalleled
Access for Splicing

The user friendly design of the Optimum makes it a superior
solution for fiber patching and/or splicing optical fiber in a 19/23”
rack. It holds up to 4 fiber adapter plates (up to 96-fibers), 4 splice
trays, and is ideal for installation in a wide variety of environments
including substations, equipment rooms, central offices, and
outdoor enclosures.

Key Features

= Holds 4 adapter plates, up to 96 fiber capacity

= EIA 19” or 23” rack front or mid/center mounting

= |nstaller friendly built-in cable management & splice tray storage
= Convenient fiber identification system

= Angled adapter plates for optimal fiber routing

Ordering Information

PRO-ZB-1-m--

|—
A = 2 Adapter Plates 0 = No Strain Relief
B = 4 Adapter Plates 1 =1 Strain Relief Clamp
2 = 2 Strain Relief Clamps
Adapter Plates

00 = Blank Plate
01 = ST Simplex 12 Fiber SM 081/2 0 = NONE

06 = ST Simplex 12 Fiber MM OM1/2 1 =1 Splice Tray

31 = SC Simplex 12 Fiber SM 081/2 2 = 2 Splice Trays

32 = SC Duplex 12 Fiber SM 081/2 4 = 4 Splice Trays

34 = SC Simplex 12 Fiber MM OM1/2

35 = SC Duplex 12 Fiber MM OM1/2 BN pgais 0 |

37 = SC/APC Simplex 12 Fiber SM 0S1/2

N = No Pigtail
38 = SC/APC Duplex 12 Fiber SM 0S1/2 origiars

A = Singlemode (8-9/125) OS1

40 = SC Simplex 12 F!ber MM OM3/4 V = Multimode (62.5/125) OM1
41 = SC Duplex 12 Fiber MM OM3/4 E = Multimode (50/125) OM2
53 = LC Duplex 24 Fiber SM 081/2 _ .

: L = Multimode (50/125) OM3
58 = LC Duplex 24 Fiber MM OM1/2 S = Multimode (50/125) OM4
63 = LC/APC Duplex 24 Fiber SM 081/2
66 = LC Duplex 24 Fiber MM OM3/4

Example: PRO-2B-1-B35-N2-1
RLH Optimum 2RU with 4 SC Duplex adapter
plates, 2 splice trays, and 1 strain relief clamp
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